
Agency Name

9/29/2021

Bid Tabulation  and Recommendation For Contract AwardDMB-412 (R 10/96)

DOE/Camp Tuhsmeheta

313

Available Funds $

Bid opening date and time 11/28/2021Bid Expiration Date

SMD./ 20017File Number

Director SAB Architect

FUNDS:

Adequate

Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Addendum

Additional Funds   $

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS BASE BIDCert. of Awardability? BID BOND

Bid Package # 2

Scope Camp Tuhsmeheta - Phase 2 Nature Center and Maintenance Building Index Number

BOND %

Century AE

,  2:00 p.m.

     Qualified Dis. Veteran?

DMB-402 (RPIMS revision date: 04/08)
Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan  48909

AWARD:BIDDER:

Low

Second

Third

12345

RAS Contracting, Inc. $1,029,100.00Bond

1018 Hogsback Road

Mason MI 48854

5.00%Yes

Tamarack Builders, Inc. $1,048,000.00Bond

P.O. Box 225

Lakeview MI 48850

5.00%Yes

FV Construction Management, Inc. $1,513,003.00Bond

2960 Lucerne Dr. SE, Suite 100

Grand Rapids MI 49546

5.00%

Page 1 of 1313 20017/ . SMD



Agency Name

9/29/2021

Bid Tabulation  and Recommendation For Contract AwardDMB-412 (R 10/96)

DOC/Chippewa Correctional Facility

472

Available Funds $

Bid opening date and time 11/28/2021Bid Expiration Date

TAP./ 20065File Number

Director SAB Architect

FUNDS:

Adequate

Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Addendum

Additional Funds   $

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS BASE BIDCert. of Awardability? BID BOND

Bid Package # 1

Scope Chippewa Correctional Facility - ADA Egress Ramps Index Number

BOND %

MDOC / Chippewa Correctional Facility

,  2:00 p.m.

 Qualified Dis. Veteran?

DMB-402 (RPIMS revision date: 04/08)
Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan  48909

AWARD:BIDDER:

Low

Second

Third

12345

Industrial Maintenance Services, Inc. $1,035,000.00Bond

P.O. Box 369

Wells MI 49894

5.00%Yes

Page 1 of 1472 20065/ . TAP

1



Agency Name

9/29/2021

Bid Tabulation  and Recommendation For Contract AwardDMB-412 (R 10/96)

DNR/ Wilson State Park

751

Available Funds $

Bid opening date and time 11/28/2021Bid Expiration Date

SMD./ 15248File Number

Director SAB Architect

FUNDS:

Adequate

Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Addendum

Additional Funds   $

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS BASE BIDCert. of Awardability? BID BOND

Bid Package # 1

Scope Wilson State Park - Beach House Repairs Index Number

BOND %

WTA Architects

,  2:00 p.m.

 Qualified Dis. Veteran?

DMB-402 (RPIMS revision date: 04/08)
Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan  48909

AWARD:BIDDER:

Low

Second

Third

Ripman Construction Company, Inc. $411,794.00Bond

2026 S. Maple Valley Road

St. Helen MI 48656

5.00%Yes

Mihm Enterprises, Inc. $542,137.00Bond

4065 38th Street

Hamilton MI 49419

5.00%

Tamarack Builders, Inc. $548,000.00Bond

P.O. Box 225

Lakeview MI 48850

5.00%Yes

Page 1 of 1751 15248/ . SMD

1

2

3


